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OFICIALES DE PRÉSTAMOS DE HABLA HISPANA

Zona Ofi ciales de Préstamos Información de Contacto

Hampton 
Roads Ivy Perez (459819)* |  OVM Financial, Inc. (86788)* 757-892-0250 | Ivy.Perez@ovm� nancial.com

Harrisonburg Josue Hernandez (1130296)  |  Integrity Home Mortgage Corporation (208516) 540-421-2794 | jhernandez@ihmcloans.com

Harrisonburg Veronica Amato (1048370)  |  VBS Mortgage, LLC (275173) 540-810-7716 | vamato@vbsmortgage.com

NOVA Alan Salazar (331931)  |  Fairway Independent Mortgage Corporation (2289) 703-507-3653 | alans@fairwaymc.com

NOVA Alejandro Mejia (246613)  |  NFM, Inc. (2893) 703-891-4550 | Amejia@nfmlending.com

NOVA Ana Beatriz Arana (204145)  |  First Heritage Mortgage, LLC (86548) 703-283-7657 | aarana@fhmtg.com
CIRCLECIRCLE

BRONZE
15 – 29 Loans

NOVA Ana C. Tolentino (659522)  |  NFM, Inc. (2893) 703-731-7663 | Ana@TheAnaTeam.com

NOVA Carlos Larrazabal (476370)  |  Vellum Mortgage, Inc. (1657323) 703-930-8038 | carlos@vellummortgage.com
CIRCLECIRCLE

BRONZE
15 – 29 Loans

NOVA Claudia Bustamante (1394382)  |  Intercoastal Mortgage Company (56323) 703-593-1028 | claudiab@icmtg.com

NOVA Elva Bustos (299764)  |  Sandy Spring Bank (406382) 703-597-8297 | ebustos@sandyspringbank.com

NOVA Erica Y. Palacios (498130)  |  Homeside Financial, LLC (1124061) 571-432-7356  | epalacios@gohomeside.com

NOVA Freddy Zamorano (209065)  |  Fairway Independent Mortgage Corporation (2289) 571-436-8317 | freddy.zamorano@fairwaymc.com

NOVA Ireldy Fuentes (340509) |  Freedom Mortgage Corporation (2767) 703-497-3999 | ifuentes@freedommortgage.com

NOVA Jamila Burbano (1309225)  |  Atlantic Coast Mortgage, LLC (643114) 703-819-3737 | jburbano@acmllc.com

NOVA Luis Ortiz (510005)  |  City Lending, Inc. (1045126) 301-233-0128 | lortiz@citylendinginc.com

NOVA Mariana Montalvo (205206)  |  Embrace Home Loans, Inc. (2184) 703-819-4533 | marianam@embracehomeloans.com

NOVA Mariel Robbins (1139928)  |  First Heritage Mortgage, LLC (86548) 301-910-0026 | mrobbins@fhmtg.com

NOVA Sarah Pichardo (229120)  |  George Mason Mortgage, LLC (153400) 703-929-1701 | spichardo@gmmllc.com
CIRCLECIRCLE

BRONZE
15 – 29 Loans

NOVA Sebastian Rivera (190984)  |  MVB Mortgage (181319) 703-300-1017 | srivera@mvbmortgage.com

Richmond Chris Parks (1021326)  |  McLean Mortgage, Corporation (99665) 804-243-9831 | cparks@mcleanmortgage.com

*NMLS 4/20


